10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Staff Nursev-Asst Dept. Mg-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Total Wages

$131,861

$113,478

$110,324

$107,858

$93,510

$93,148

$90,889

$89,967

$81,108

$78,191

$77,324

$72,477

$72,132

$66,063

$65,083

$53,819

$51,271

$48,072



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

$47,489

$41,836

$33,127

$28,189

$24,618

$24,251

$22,376

$22,190

$21,420

$21,391

$18,500

$17,936

$17,040

$16,031

$14,900

$14,789

$12,575

$12,162



37.

38.

39.

40.

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

$7,073

$6,633

$5,748

$1,158



