	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Staff Nursev-Asst Dept. Mg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$131,861
2.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$113,478
3.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$110,324
4.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$107,858
5.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$93,510
6.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$93,148
7.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$90,889
8.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$89,967
9.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$81,108
10.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$78,191
11.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$77,324
12.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$72,477
13.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$72,132
14.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$66,063
15.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$65,083
16.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$53,819
17.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$51,271
18.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$48,072

19.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$47,489
20.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$41,836
21.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$33,127
22.	Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$28,189
23.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$24,618
24.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$24,251
25.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$22,376
26.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$22,190
27.	Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$21,420
28.	Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$21,391
29.	Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$18,500
30.	Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$17,936
31.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$17,040
32.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$16,031
33.	Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$14,900
34.	Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$14,789
35.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$12,575
36.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$12,162

37.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$7,073
38.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$6,633
39.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$5,748
40.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$1,158